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Consumer Response Team Call Center
UPDATE: February 10, 2014

Day Date - Caller Count
*  Thursday January 30, 2014 150

*  Friday January 31, 2014 400

e Saturday February 1, 2014 300

*  Sunday February 2, 2014 170

*  Monday February 3, 2014 . 646 Peak
e Tuesday February 4, 2014 337

e Wed February 5, 2014 380

*  Thursday February 6, 2014 259

e Friday - February 7, 2014 159

e Saturday February 8, 2014 26

*  Sunday February 9, 2014 . 15

*  Monday February 10, 2014 147

e Approx. total callers in peak 10 day period > 3,000

«  Calls continued into April and May for a total of > 4,000 calls
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